
Middleton at Maple Bluff

Detailed Results for Boys 10 under 1M Bck

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 127.50 Lincoln Haldeman Maple Bluff

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 2201A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 25.50 52.70 1102B

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 79.90 15221D

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4 14.00 23.80 103.70 1202A

5 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 127.50 15121D

2 108.95 Derrick Coughlin Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 28.05 1201A

2 1.8 1M 4 3½ 4 11.50 20.70 48.75 25211A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 69.75 2401C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 88.65 2101A

5 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 20.30 108.95 2102C

3 104.30 Tyler Lenius Middleton Gators

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 19.50 3202C

2 1.8 1M 4 5 5 14.00 25.20 44.70 35211A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 19.60 64.30 3102C

4 1.4 1M 5 4 5 14.00 19.60 83.90 3101A

5 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 104.30 35121D

4 -- -- Hendrik Rebholz Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M Cut201A

2 1.8 1M Cut5211A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 1.4 1M Cut101A

5 1.4 1M Cut102C

Detailed Results for Boys 11-12 1M Fwd

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 172.50 Max Olver Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 28.05 28.05 1103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 36.30 64.35 1104C

3 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 96.25 15132D

4 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 118.65 1402C

5 2.1 1M 5 4 4½ 13.50 28.35 147.00 15231D

6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 172.50 1202A

2 98.80 Asher Hermsen Middleton Gators

1 1.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 16.80 16.80 2101C

2 1.4 1M 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 36.40 2102C

3 1.9 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 36.40 25122D

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 60.20 2202A

5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 20.40 80.60 25221D

6 1.4 1M 4½ 5 3½ 13.00 18.20 98.80 2401C
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Middleton at Maple Bluff

Detailed Results for Boys 13-14 1M Tws

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 136.55 Zeke Olver Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 23.80 15221D

2 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 46.20 1402C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 75.10 1103B

4 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 19.55 94.65 15121D

5 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 119.30 1202A

6 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4 11.50 17.25 136.55 1102B

Detailed Results for Boys 15-19 1M Inw

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 160.15 Serafim Akimov Middleton Gators

1 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 1401B

2 2.1 1M 4 4 4 12.00 25.20 50.70 15231D

3 2.3 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 23.00 73.70 15223D

4 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 105.15 1103B

5 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 28.60 133.75 1104C

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 160.15 1302C
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Middleton at Maple Bluff

Detailed Results for Girls 10 under 1M Bck

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 91.95 Winnie Hau Maple Bluff

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 1201A

2 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 12.50 22.50 47.15 15211A

3 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 47.15 2101A

4 1.4 1M 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 68.15 2102C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 91.95 15121D

2 86.75 MYA NELLIS Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 20.40 2201A

2 1.8 1M 4 3 3 10.00 18.00 38.40 25211A

3 1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 15.40 53.80 1101A

4 1.4 1M 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 70.60 1102C

5 1.7 1M 4 3 2½ 9.50 16.15 86.75 25121D

3 -- -- Róisín Crowley Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M Cut202A

2 1.9 1M Cut5222D

3 1.7 1M Cut5121D

4 1.4 1M Cut102C

5 1.8 1M Cut5211A

4 -- -- Maeve Crowley Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M Cut201A

2 1.8 1M Cut5211A

3 1.4 1M Cut101A

4 1.4 1M Cut102C

5 1.5 1M Cut202C

Detailed Results for Girls 11-12 1M Fwd

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 163.95 Anna Patten Middleton Gators

1 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 26.25 3102B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 55.15 2103B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 84.05 1201A

4 1.8 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 27.90 111.95 15211A

5 2.0 1M 3½ 5 4 12.50 25.00 136.95 15212A

6 1.5 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 163.95 1401B

2 161.85 Sofiia Akimova Middleton Gators

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 28.80 1102A

2 2.2 1M 4½ 4 3 11.50 25.30 54.10 3104C

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 79.70 3402C

4 1.6 1M 4 4 3 11.00 17.60 97.30 3302C

5 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 26.60 123.90 35122D

6 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 161.85 25223D

3 156.00 Chloe Wegge Middleton Gators

1 1.6 1M 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 28.80 1102A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 56.85 1103B

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 83.25 2302C

4 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 21.75 105.00 2401B

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 130.50 2202A

6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 156.00 35221D

4 -- -- Scarlett Zart Middleton Gators

1 1.4 1M Cut101A

2 1.4 1M Cut102C

3 1.7 1M Cut5121D

4 1.7 1M Cut201A

5 1.8 1M Cut5211A

6 1.4 1M Cut401C

5 -- -- Muireann Crowley Middleton Gators

1 1.6 1M Cut102A

2 1.5 1M Cut202C

3 1.7 1M Cut5121D

4 1.4 1M Cut401C

5 1.4 1M Cut101A

6 1.8 1M Cut5211A
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Middleton at Maple Bluff

Detailed Results for Girls 13-14 1M Tws

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 267.05 Hanna Jodlowski Middleton Gators

1 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 39.60 39.60 15231D

2 2.3 1M 6½ 5 5 16.50 37.95 77.55 15223D

3 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 41.40 118.95 1203B

4 2.4 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 44.40 163.35 1403B

5 2.8 1M 6 6 6 18.00 50.40 213.75 1404C

6 2.6 1M 6½ 7 7 20.50 53.30 267.05 1105B

2 194.10 Hattie Kuehn Maple Bluff

1 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 34.20 34.20 25122D

2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 63.80 4201B

3 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 92.30 3401B

4 1.6 1M 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 121.10 3301C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 153.40 3103B

6 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 40.70 194.10 2104C

3 193.40 Kate Rectenwald Maple Bluff

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 32.30 35221D

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 66.30 2103B

3 2.2 1M 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 99.30 2104C

4 2.0 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 127.30 2203C

5 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 34.10 161.40 2403C

6 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 32.00 193.40 3301C

4 178.65 Margaret Zipkin Maple Bluff

1 1.8 1M 6½ 6 5 17.50 31.50 31.50 45231D

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 64.65 3103B

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 90.25 4201B

4 2.0 1M 5 5 3½ 13.50 27.00 117.25 4203C

5 1.6 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 141.25 4301C

6 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 37.40 178.65 4403C

5 149.65 Indie Hermsen Middleton Gators

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 55221D

2 1.5 1M 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 40.10 5202C

3 1.6 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 64.10 5103C

4 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 38.50 102.60 5104C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 6 4½ 16.00 22.40 125.00 5401C

6 1.7 1M 4 5 5½ 14.50 24.65 149.65 55121D

6 -- -- Kathrine Alt Middleton Gators

1 1.8 1M Cut5211A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut401C

4 1.4 1M Cut101A

5 1.4 1M Cut102C

6 1.7 1M Cut5121D

Detailed Results for Girls 15-19 1M Inw

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 115.85 Zoe Ress Middleton Gators

1 1.4 1M 4 3 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 1401C

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 39.35 1201A

3 1.8 1M 4 3½ 4 11.50 20.70 60.05 15211A

4 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 18.00 78.05 1202C

5 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 96.25 1101A

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 115.85 1102C
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